
13.4.2014 14:40 Arrival in Helsinki

Sunday 15:15 Bus to Lapeenranta

19:15-20:15 Ice practice

21:00 Bus to hotel

21:15 Dinner

22:30 Lights out

14.4.2014 7:45 Wake up

Monday 8:00 Breakfast

8:15 Bus to Arena

9:30-10:00 Ice practice

10:45 Bus to hotel

12:00 Lunch

12:15 Rest

14:15 Snack

14:30 Meeting

15:45 Bus to Arena

19:00 CZE - SWE (IMATRA)

22:00 Bus to hotel

22:30 Dinner

23:00 Lights out

15.4.2014 7:30 Wake up

Tuesday 7:45 Breakfast

8:15 Bus to Arena

9:30-10:30 Ice practice

11:30 Bus to hotel

12:00 Lunch

12:15 Rest

15:00 Snack

15:30 Bus to Arena

16:45-17:45 Ice

18:30 Bus to hotel

18:45 Dinner

21:30 Snack

22:30 Lights out

16.4.2014 8:45 Wake up

Wednesday 9:00 Breakfast

11:00 Snack

11:30 Bus to arena

12:45-13:45 Ice practice

15:30 Bus to hotel

15:45 Lunch

20:00 Dinner

22:30 Lights out

Program reprezentace U18

Příprava před MS, 13. - 16. dubna 2014


